CCC TO HBCU OCTOBER EVENTS CALENDAR

Monday, October 3™ 10:30 am — 1pm
College of Alameda Transfer Fair (In-Person)

Thursday, October 6" 10am — 1pm
Skyline College Transfer Fair (In-Person)

Thursday, October 6" 10am — 1pm
West LA College Transfer Fair (In-Person)

Friday, October 7" 9am — 10:30am

SESSION TITLE: Academic Webinar Series: Biology,
Chemistry, Physics, Pre-Med Majors (Virtual)
HOST: Lauren Mills

CLICK REG LINK HERE

Friday, October 7*" 10am — 1pm
Clovis Community College Transfer Fair (In-Person)

Tuesday, October 11*" 10am — 1pm
Orange Coast College Transfer Fair (In-Person)

Tuesday, October 11" 1pm — 2pm
SESSION TITLE: HBCU Brief 3 (Virtual)
HOST: Lauren Mills

CLICK REG LINK HERE

Wednesday, October 12*" 10am — 1pm
Saddleback College Transfer Fair (In-Person)

Wednesday, October 12" 10am — 1pm
San Bernardino Valley College Transfer Fair (In-
Person)

Thursday, October 13*" 10am — 1pm
Chabot College Transfer Fair (In-Person)

Thursday, October 13*" 10am — 1pm
Santa Monica College Transfer Fair (In-Person)

Thursday, October 13" 1pm — 2:30pm

SESSION TITLE: Academic Webinar Series: Computer
Science & Cyber Security Majors (Virtual)

HOST: Lauren Mills

CLICK REG LINK HERE

Tuesday, October 18" 9am — 1pm
Compton College Transfer Fair (In-Person)

Wednesday, October 19*" 10am — 1pm
Fullerton College Transfer Fair (In-Person)

Thursday, October 20" 12pm — 1pm
SESSION TITLE: HBCU Brief 4 (Virtual)
HOST: Lauren Mills

CLICK REG LINK HERE

CCC to HBCU Fall Caravan — October 24" — November 4 (In-Person)

Description: A series of transfer fairs including admissions representatives from partner HBCU
campuses, held at a host campus. Some HBCUs will accept students and offer scholarships on-
site. Students, Staff and Faculty do not need to be affiliated with the college to attend. Details to

come in a separate flyer.

Monday October 24
Tuesday October 25

Merritt College (Host Campus) - Oakland, CA
Los Medanos College (Host Campus) - Pittsburg, CA

Wednesday October 26 Solano College (Host Campus) - Fairfield, CA
Thursday October 27 Napa Valley College (Host Campus) - Napa, CA
Friday October 28 San Joaquin Delta College (Host Campus) - Stockton, CA

Monday, October 31.
Tuesday November 1

Fresno City College (Host Campus) - Fresno, CA
Antelope Valley College (Host Campus) - Lancaster, CA

Holman United Methodist Church 5-7 - Los Angeles, CA
Wednesday November 2 Compton College (Host Campus) - Los Angeles, CA

Thursday November 3

Grossmont College (Host Campus) - El Cajon, CA


https://www.google.com/url?q=https://elcamino-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUscuuvqjsoE9NMLP_0FnmFFA_V_4LAlKhr&sa=D&source=calendar&usd=2&usg=AOvVaw37amWQg3qBOA8biMWabN5d
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://elcamino-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcscemvpz0sH9SKbdZsoWPhhQlnTjj8rfyV&sa=D&source=calendar&usd=2&usg=AOvVaw2aoRRFPnfqunad6GpWfbsx
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://elcamino-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJcpcOCppz8jGdSYg1tvjhgd0KcM042Ff11G&sa=D&source=calendar&usd=2&usg=AOvVaw1OFAZQyzy06J_ozMBEnOAA
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://elcamino-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIuce6urzgsGtCQRUdENWvLTaP38sTJ1XKF&sa=D&source=calendar&usd=2&usg=AOvVaw3w644JuhbOaok80DHNEASK

Friday, November 4 Umoja Conference College Fair — Orange County, CA



